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Texas Tech University Health Science Center El Paso Gayle Greve Hunt School of Nursing 
 Accelerated Bachelor of Science in Nursing Program Curriculum 

Degree Plan 
 

 

Semester 1 Semester 2 

Number Course Name Credits Number Course Name Credits 

GNUR3307 
 
GNUR3416 
 
 
GNUR3530 
 
 
GNUR3126 
 
GNUR3226 
 
 
GNUR 3221 

Health Assessment 
 
Foundational Concepts of Nursing Practice 
- Didactic 
 
Foundational Concepts of Nursing Practice 
-  Clinical 
 
Scholarship for Evidence-based Practice I 
 
Foundational Aspects of Professional 
Communication 
 
Introduction to the Nursing Profession 
 

Total Credit Hours 

(3:2:3) 
 
(4:4:0) 
 
 
(5:0:15) 
 
 
(1:1:0) 
 
(2:2:0) 
 
 
(2:2:0) 
 
17 

GNUR3485 
 
GNUR3420 
 
GNUR3320 
 
GNUR3331 
 
GNUR3227 
 

Concepts of Chronic Care Nursing 
 
Chronic Care Nursing Clinical 
 
Pharmacology 
 
Mental Health Nursing  
 
Nursing Care of the Aging Adult 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Credit Hours 

(4:4:0) 
 
(4:0:12) 
 
(3:3:0) 
 
(3:2:3) 
 
(2:2:0) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16 

 
 

Semester 3 Semester 4 

Number Course Name Credits Number Course Name Credits 

GNUR4498 
 
GNUR4410 
 
GNUR4306 
 
GNUR4307 
 
GNUR4206 

Concepts of Acute Care Nursing Didactic 
 
Acute Care Nursing Clinical 
 
Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family 
 
Aspects of Pediatric Nursing 
 
Scholarship for Evidence-based Practice II 
 
 

Total Credit Hours 

(4:4:0) 
 
(4:0:12) 
 
(3:2:3) 
 
(3:2:3) 
 
(2:2:0) 
 
 
16 

GNUR4620 
 
GNUR4320 
 
 
GNUR4317 
 
GNUR4106 
 
GNURxxxx 

Professional Transitions 
 
Professional Role of the Leader and 
Manager 
 
Community and Population Health 
 
Introduction to Nursing Informatics 
 
Elective 
 

Total Credit Hours 

(6:4:6) 
 
(3:3:0) 
 
 
(3:2:3) 
 
(1:1:0) 
 
(3:3:0) 
 
16 
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