Texas Tech University Health Science Center El Paso Gayle Greve Hunt School of Nursing Accelerated Bachelor of Science in Nursing Program Curriculum Degree Plan

Semester 1			Semester 2			
Number	Course Name	Credits	Number	Course Name	Credits	
GNUR3307	Health Assessment	(3:2:3)	GNUR3485	Concepts of Chronic Care Nursing	(4:4:0)	
GNUR3416	Foundational Concepts of Nursing Practice - Didactic	(4:4:0)	GNUR3420	Chronic Care Nursing Clinical	(4:0:12)	
GNUR3530	GNUR3530 Foundational Concepts of Nursing Practice (5:0:15) - Clinical	GNUR3320	Pharmacology	(3:3:0)		
GNONSSSO		(0.0.10)	GNUR3331	Mental Health Nursing	(3:2:3)	
GNUR3126	Scholarship for Evidence-based Practice I	(1:1:0)	GNUR3227	Nursing Care of the Aging Adult	(2:2:0)	
GNUR3226	Foundational Aspects of Professional Communication	(2:2:0)				
GNUR 3221	Introduction to the Nursing Profession	(2:2:0)				
	Total Credit Hours	17		Total Credit Hours	16	

Semester 3			Semester 4		
Number	Course Name	Credits	Number	Course Name	Credits
GNUR4498	Concepts of Acute Care Nursing Didactic	(4:4:0)	GNUR4620	Professional Transitions	(6:4:6)
GNUR4410	Acute Care Nursing Clinical	(4:0:12)	GNUR4320	Professional Role of the Leader and Manager	(3:3:0)
GNUR4306	Nursing Care of the Childbearing Family	(3:2:3)			
		, ,	GNUR4317	Community and Population Health	(3:2:3)
GNUR4307	Aspects of Pediatric Nursing	(3:2:3)			
CNILID 4000	Cabalanahir fan Friidanaa haaad Drastiaa II	(0.0.0)	GNUR4106	Introduction to Nursing Informatics	(1:1:0)
GNUR4206	Scholarship for Evidence-based Practice II	(2:2:0)	GNURxxxx	Elective	(3:3:0)
	Total Credit Hours	16		Total Credit Hours	16

I ACCEPT THIS DEGREE PLAN		F	R#
	Student Signature		

Revision: Fall 2015